12100003760	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	600357040836
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	2021 JAN - 6
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	6 : A 9 26
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	Mai JAN - 5
Office Use Only	LORIDA

١

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

'N, '

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 596060 7146001

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

- ORDER DATE : January 4, 2021
- ORDER TIME : 11:27 AM
- ORDER NO. : 596060-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7146001

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: JMP THE LABEL, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

- ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
- XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
- PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
- ____ CERTIFIED COPY
- XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
- CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR JMP THE LABEL, LLC

ARTICLE I - The name of the limited liability company is JMP The Label, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II - The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is 1680 Fruitville Road, Suite 332, Sarasota, Florida 34236.

ARTICLE III - The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are Juliette Porter, 1680 Fruitville Road, Suite 332, Sarasota, Florida 34236.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent a provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Juliette Porter

ARTICLE IV - The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Company are Juliette Porter, 1680 Fruitville Road, Suite 332, Sarasota, Florida 34236, David Kelleher, 4140 Coldstream Terrace, Tarzana, California 91356 and Jaymi Washburn, 10218 Oso Avenue, Chatsworth, California 91311.

This document is executed in accordance with Section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I amaware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

2021 JAN -6 AM 9: 26